RED
BOK

Price List

Executive Desk

Executive Desk (1 month) €299
Executive Desk + All services included® (1 month) € 349
Premium Flex Desk

Premium Flex Desk (1 day) €19
Premium Flex Desk (10 times) €159
Flex Desks

Flex Desk (1 month) €199
Flex Desk (10 times) €119
Flex Desk (1 day) €13
Flex Desk (half-day; 9-13.30 or 13.30-18.30) €7

Team Offices

Team Office “Gobernador” — Price on request

From € 249 pp

Team Office “Impala” — Price on request

From € 249 pp

Additional Services (included for free in some tariffs)

Meeting Room 10px

1 hour €14

1 day €99
Business Services

Business Address (monthly), incl. postal service €39
Business Registration (monthly), incl. postal service €69

Data Services

Landline Phone Number and Device (monthly) Free? € 19
Data Package L (Private Network, Fibre Optic Ethernet Port) (monthly) Free® € 19

Locker (monthly/day)

Free*/ €15/€2

Copies

€0.05

Food & Beverages

Water, Mate, Beer €1
Coffee €1
Chinese Tea €1

All prices are exclusive of German VAT (19%).

! See Terms of Service.

2 Included in the tariffs “All-in”, “Business Address” and “Business Registration”.
3 Included in the tariff “All-in”.

4 Included in the tariffs “All-in” and “Executive Desk”.




